1/5
**2012 09 20  8   221AIBZX00016000
*2012 07 27  7  12
  JMDN :40761000
1.
2. :
3.
(1)
(2)
1.
   c
2.
 220AIBZX00055000
**
**
**  215000BZV00493000
**
**
**
**
**  220AIBZX00055000
**
**
**
**  21500BZY00496000
**
3.
 21600BZY00259000
 21700BZY00169000
**
**  21500BZY004950000
**
 219AABZX00221000
 220AIBZX00055000
**
**  220AIBZX00055000
**
4.
 21200BZY00226000
5.
13B1X00069
2/5
6.
22300BZX00110000
22300BZX00143000
7.
1
B M
(PW) (CW)
( (CFM))
Syngo
Study Study
DICOM
8.
(1)
    100 V
  50 / 60 Hz
     1 600 W
I
BF
(2)
AC
 100 V
50 / 60 Hz
   1 050 W
  100 V
50 / 60 Hz
   65 W
9. EMC( )
EMC IEC 60601-1-2:2001
10. ± 10 %
630 ( ) 1 450 1 820 ( ) 1 110 ( ):mm
154.5 kg
6
(1) B -  30 mm
(2)   B   2 mm
(3)   B   3 mm
(4) (MHz)± 20 %
(5)    1.9
  zpta  720 mW/cm2
(1)
(2)
(3)
2
1)
2)
3)
(4)
(1)
(2)
(3)
ON/OFF
(4)
(1) 2D M
  PW CW
C
(2)
(3)
(4)
3/5
(5)
(1) ON/OFF
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
2
(7)
(8)
(1)
(2)  1
(3)
(4)
 1
(5)
(6)
(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
(1)
2
1) Sani-Cloth Sani Cloth Plus
2)
(2)
(3) nose clip
(4)
(5) nose clip
nose clip
(6)
nose clip
(7)
(1)
(2)
(3)
1.
47 6 1 495
(1)
(2)
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
(3)
1)
2)
3)
 4)
(4)
1)
2)
  3)
  4)
(5)
1)
2)
4/5
3)
4)
5)
(6)
(7)
(8)
1)
2)
2.
(1)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
MI TI
ALARA( )
(7)
1)
2)
(8)
1)
2)
3)
(9)
1
(10)
10   40
10   33
      10 %  80 %
      3 050 m
-10   60
10   60
10 %  95 %
5 050 m
  7
(1)
1)
2)
3)
(2)
1)
2)
3)
*
* 141-0032
*
*  03-3493-7520
5/5
(Siemens Medical Solutions USA, Inc.)